Year 12 Internal Exams

Date Start Len Component Title
01:40 Drama [Y12]
09:10 01:30 History [Y12] Paper 1 [Britain]
Tue 16 Apr 02:00 Biology [Y12]
13:10 01:30 Classical Civilisation [Y12] Paper 1 [Heroes]
01:30 Business [Y12]
09:10 01:40 English Literature [Y12]
01:00 Geography [Y12] Paper 1[Changing Places & Hazards]
Wed 17 Apr 02:00 Religious Studies [Combined Paper] [Y12]
13:10 02:00 Maths [Y12] Paper 1 [Pure Maths]
02:00 Physical Education [Y12] Paper 1
09:10 01:30 English Language [Y12] Paper 1
01:40 Further Maths [Y12] Paper 1 [CP1]
Thu 18 Apr 01:30 Design & Technology [Y12]
13:10 02:00 Chemistry [Y12]
01:00 Law Paper 1 Crime
02:00 Textiles [Y12] Paper 1
09:10 02:00 Psychology [Y12]
Fri 19 Apr 02:00 . - Physics [Y12] .
01:45 Classical Civilisation [Y12] Paper 2 [Religion]
13:10 00:40 Further Maths [Y12] Paper 2 [FS & FM]
01:00 Physical Education [Y12] Paper 2
09:10 01:30 Sociology [Y12]
00:50 English Language [Y12] Paper 2
Mon 22 Apr 01:00 English Li.ter.ature [Y12] Paper 2
13:10 01:30 Criminology [Y12]
01:00 Geography [Y12] Paper 2 [Coasts & Water& Carbon]
01:30 French [Y12] Paper 2 [W]
Tue 23 Apr 09:10 02:00 Music [Y12]
09:10 01:45 French [Y12] Paper 1 [L/R/W]
Wed 24 Apr 01:30 History [Y12] Paper 2 [USA]
13:10 01:00 Law Paper 2 (Tort)
Thu 25 Apr 09:10 02:00 Music Performance [SGS]
Wed 19 Jun 09:00 All Day Photography
Tue 25 Jun 09:00 All Day Art




